
Session Track results — (Georgetown) Georgetown University

Run Description
Run ID: GUS14Run2
Run Type: RL1: automatic; RL2: automatic; RL3: automatic;
ClueWeb category: A
Run component(s) using topic description none
Type of RL1 run: not baseline run

Mean Scores
RL1 RL2 RL3

ERR 0.1439 0.1745 0.1779
ERR@10 0.1343 0.1656 0.1688
nERR 0.2738 0.3333 0.3337
nERR@10 0.2572 0.3187 0.3180
nDCG 0.1614 0.1801 0.1803
nDCG@10 0.2053 0.2482 0.2458
MAP 0.0561 0.0676 0.0675
Prec@10 0.3780 0.4270 0.4240

0 20 40 60 80 100

Session

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from median nDCG@10 per session, run RL1
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Difference from median nDCG@10 per session, run RL2
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Difference from median nDCG@10 per session, run RL3


